9 January 2014

Dealing Disclosures

Possible transaction involving a sale of shares held by

substantial shareholders of City e-Solutions Limited (the “Company”)

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of the Company

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Party Date Bought/Sold No. of shares Unit Price (HKD) |  Resultant balance and percentage of class
First Eagle 7 January 2014 Sold 14,000 2.05 20,681,590 5.41%
:\rﬂ‘;ﬁ?&gﬂ nt LLC 2,000 2.05 20,679,590 5.41%
2,000 2.05 20,677,590 5.41%

10,000 2.05 20,667,590 5.40%

2,000 2.05 20,665,590 5.40%

8,000 2.05 20,657,590 5.40%

2,000 2.05 20,655,590 5.40%

2,000 2.05 20,653,590 5.40%

2,000 2.05 20,651,590 5.40%

2,000 2.05 20,649,590 5.40%

4,000 2.05 20,645,590 5.40%

4,000 2.05 20,641,590 5.40%

4,000 2.05 20,637,590 5.40%

4,000 2.05 20,633,590 5.40%

8,000 2.05 20,625,590 5.39%
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4,000 2.05 20,621,590 5.39%
6,000 2.05 20,615,590 5.39%
4,000 2.05 20,611,590 5.39%
4,000 2.05 20,607,590 5.39%
14,000 2.05 20,593,590 5.38%
2,000 2.05 20,591,590 5.38%
28,000 2.05 20,563,590 5.38%
2,000 2.05 20,561,590 5.38%
2,000 2.05 20,559,590 5.38%
4,000 2.05 20,555,590 5.37%
2,000 2.05 20,553,590 5.37%
2,000 2.05 20,551,590 5.37%
4,000 2.05 20,547,590 5.37%
4,000 2.05 20,543,590 5.37%
4,000 2.05 20,539,590 5.37%
10,000 2.05 20,529,590 5.37%
4,000 2.05 20,525,590 5.37%
4,000 2.05 20,521,590 5.37%
4,000 2.05 20,517,590 5.36%
4,000 2.05 20,513,590 5.36%
2,000 2.06 20,511,590 5.36%
8,000 2.05 20,503,590 5.36%
2,000 2.06 20,501,590 5.36%
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6,000 2.05 20,495,590 5.36%
2,000 2.06 20,493,590 5.36%
2,000 2.06 20,491,590 5.36%
2,000 2.05 20,489,590 5.36%
2,000 2.06 20,487,590 5.36%
14,000 2.05 20,473,590 5.35%
2,000 2.06 20,471,590 5.35%
6,000 2.05 20,465,590 5.35%
2,000 2.05 20,463,590 5.35%
2,000 2.05 20,461,590 5.35%
12,000 2.05 20,449,590 5.35%
78,000 2.05 20,371,590 5.33%
2,000 2.05 20,369,590 5.33%
2,000 2.05 20,367,590 5.33%
2,000 2.05 20,365,590 5.33%
26,000 2.05 20,339,590 5.32%
70,000 2.05 20,269,590 5.30%
8,000 2.06 20,261,590 5.30%
4,000 2.05 20,257,590 5.30%
2,000 2.06 20,255,590 5.30%
4,000 2.05 20,251,590 5.30%
2,000 2.05 20,249,590 5.29%
14,000 2.06 20,235,590 5.29%

Tel: (852) 2231 1222

Fax: (852) 2810 5385

Website: www.sfc.hk

3o0f7




Party

Date

Bought/Sold

No. of shares

Unit Price (HKD)

Resultant balance and percentage of class

2,000 2.06 20,233,590 5.29%
6,000 2.06 20,227,590 5.29%
8,000 2.05 20,219,590 5.29%
2,000 2.05 20,217,590 5.29%
2,000 2.05 20,215,590 5.29%
2,000 2.06 20,213,590 5.29%
6,000 2.06 20,207,590 5.28%
2,000 2.05 20,205,590 5.28%
172,000 2.05 20,033,590 5.24%
2,000 2.05 20,031,590 5.24%
14,000 2.05 20,017,590 5.23%
16,000 2.05 20,001,590 5.23%
2,000 2.05 19,999,590 5.23%
2,000 2.05 19,997,590 5.23%
2,000 2.05 19,995,590 5.23%
2,000 2.05 19,993,590 5.23%
56,000 2.05 19,937,590 5.21%
6,000 2.05 19,931,590 5.21%
16,000 2.05 19,915,590 5.21%
6,000 2.05 19,909,590 5.21%
2,000 2.05 19,907,590 5.21%
4,000 2.05 19,903,590 5.20%
10,000 2.05 19,893,590 5.20%
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2,000 2.05 19,891,590 5.20%
2,000 2.05 19,889,590 5.20%
2,000 2.05 19,887,590 5.20%
8,000 2.05 19,879,590 5.20%
12,000 2.05 19,867,590 5.19%
2,000 2.05 19,865,590 5.19%
14,000 2.05 19,851,590 5.19%
52,000 2.05 19,799,590 5.18%
22,000 2.05 19,777,590 5.17%
2,000 2.05 19,775,590 5.17%
2,000 2.05 19,773,590 5.17%
6,000 2.05 19,767,590 5.17%
2,000 2.05 19,765,590 5.17%
2,000 2.05 19,763,590 5.17%
12,000 2.05 19,751,590 5.16%
6,000 2.06 19,745,590 5.16%
4,000 2.06 19,741,590 5.16%
4,000 2.05 19,737,590 5.16%
2,000 2.05 19,735,590 5.16%
10,000 2.05 19,725,590 5.16%
2,000 2.05 19,723,590 5.16%
4,000 2.05 19,719,590 5.16%
6,000 2.05 19,713,590 5.15%
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6,000 2.05 19,707,590 5.15%
4,000 2.05 19,703,590 5.15%
14,000 2.05 19,689,590 5.15%
2,000 2.06 19,687,590 5.15%
8,000 2.06 19,679,590 5.15%
4,000 2.06 19,675,590 5.14%
10,000 2.06 19,665,590 5.14%
4,000 2.07 19,661,590 5.14%
4,000 2.07 19,657,590 5.14%
12,000 2.07 19,645,590 5.14%
2,000 2.06 19,643,590 5.14%
4,000 2.06 19,639,590 5.14%
10,000 2.06 19,629,590 5.13%
4,000 2.06 19,625,590 5.13%
6,000 2.06 19,619,590 5.13%
2,000 2.06 19,617,590 5.13%
6,000 2.06 19,611,590 5.13%
18,000 2.06 19,593,590 5.12%
14,000 2.06 19,579,590 5.12%
4,000 2.06 19,575,590 5.12%
10,000 2.06 19,565,590 5.12%
6,000 2.06 19,559,590 5.11%
10,000 2.06 19,549,590 5.11%
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Party Date Bought/Sold No. of shares Unit Price (HKD) |  Resultant balance and percentage of class
2,000 2.05 19,547,590 5.11%
2,000 2.05 19,545,590 5.11%
12,000 2.05 19,533,590 5.11%
4,000 2.05 19,529,590 5.11%
2,000 2.05 19,527,590 5.11%
4,000 2.05 19,523,590 5.10%
26,000 2.05 19,497,590 5.10%
6,000 2.05 19,491,590 5.10%
End
Notes:
1. First Eagle Investment Management, LLC is an associate of the Company under class (6) of the definition of “associate” of the Hong
Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers.
2. The dealings were made for the accounts of discretionary investment clients.
3. The disclosure form was received by the Executive on 9 January 2014.
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